3129.00.00.000-05 KIC
Karanor aeraneit 1 cCOOpOYHBIX €TMHUII

Cbh4/®-500.LB75Th
SB4/F-500.LB75Thb

380 B, 50 I'y
400 V, 50 Hz

10 6ap
10 bar




@ 3129.00.00.000-05 KJIC Cb4/®-500.LB75Tb | 380 B, 50 'y | 10 6ap
Katamnor neTajgeu u C60pO‘IHBIX €JIMHUILL SB4/F-500.LB75Tb | 400 V, 50 Hz 10 bar
Kou.
3 G
ITo3. Kon HanmenoBanue 3 g
¢ i
2 E
1 4042100511 Onekrpoasurarens Y2- 100L-2 5,5 kBt 2 -
' 4043100513 Onektpojasurarens Y2-100L-2 5,5kW - 2
2. 4301106300 Pemenn A1600 4 4
3. 3129.00.00.104 [kuB 2 2
4. 3106.00.00.101 [puxum 2 2
5. [laii6a 10.65T 18 18
6. Boar M10x20 2 2
7. Boxr M10x30 20 20
8. [Taii6a 10 48 48
9. l"aiika M 10 20 20
10. 4996111673 IIpeccoctatr MDR3 2 2
11 4251100202 Kitanan npenoxpanutenbhbiii 3/8”, 10 6ap 1 -
' 4252100203 Kiranan npenoxpanutenphbiii 3/8”, 10 6ap CE - 1
12. 3107.00.01.201 [Matpy6ok 3/8”x70 1 1
13. 4151502300 3arnmymika 1/4” 3 3
14. 4141401600 Manomerp MIT50 1/4" 1 1
15. 3040.00.00.048 3arnymka 2” 1 1
16. 4271000203 AmopTuzarop 4 4
17. [Ilati6a 12 4 4
18. bont M10x25 4 4
19. 3129.00.00.120 [Tnardopma 2 2
20. 4490000001 TpyOka Rilsan 2 2
21. l"aiixa M6 1 1
22. [11ati6a 6 1 1
23. [11ati6a 6, 65T 1 1
24. 4111312500 Kpan maposoii 3/8” 1 1
25. 3005.00.00.000-07 PecuBep 1 1
26. 4151600304 Iepexoanuk M2"-F3/4" 1 1
217. 4023430020 biiok mopmaeBoii LB75 2 2
28. 3129.00.00.200 BozayxonpoBoj 2 2
29. 4242133102 Knaman oOpaTHbIi 2 2
30. 4111334000 Kpan 1/2" 1 1
31. boat M10x55 8 8
39 4871402590 [IpoBox 2 -
' 4873402583 [IpoBox - 2
33. 4150203000 YroapHUK 1
34. 3128.00.00.103 Hepxarens 2 2
35. 4350010002 Pacrmopka 2 2
36. 4350020002 3amenka 12 12
37. Bonr M6x16 10 10
38. [ITaii6a 6x18 10 10
39. 3187.00.00.500 OcHoBaHue 2 2
40. 3187.00.00.600 Kppitika 2 2
41. 4151503302 Saraymika 3/8” 2 2
42. 4151700003 [epexonuuk 1/47x1/4” 1 1
43. 3060.00.00.121 [epexonnuk 3/8”x1/4” 1 1
44. 4150803000 Tpoiinuk 1 1
45, 3101.00.00.301 [TepexoaHuK 1




